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I n c l udes  a  ca l enda r  fo r  mark i ng  p rogress ,  a  page  fo r

keep ing  t r ack  o f  s to ry  changes ,  and  a  check l i s t  o f

th i ngs  you  shou ld  abso l u te l y  know  about  you r  s to ry

befo re  November  1 .  
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Mark each day as you go, and your novel will be finished in no time 

Writing Progress 
November 2017 

Word Count: 1,667 

Wed, Nov 1 

Y N
1,667 words Word Count: 1,667 

Thur, Nov 2 

Y N
3,334 words Word Count: 1,667 

Fri, Nov 3 

Y N
5,000 words Word Count: 1,667 

Sat, Nov 4 

Y N
6,668 words Word Count: 1,667 

Sun, Nov 5 

Y N
8,335 words 

Word Count: 1,667 

Mon, Nov 6 

Y N
10,000 words Word Count: 1,667 

Tue, Nov 7 

Y N
11,669 words Word Count: 1,667 

Wed, Nov 8 

Y N
13,336 words Word Count: 1,667 

Thur, Nov 9 

Y N
15,000 words Word Count: 1,667 

Fri, Nov 10 

Y N
16,670 words 

Word Count: 1,667 

Sat, Nov 11 

Y N
18,337 words Word Count: 1,667 

Sun, Nov 12 

Y N
20,000 words Word Count: 1,667 

Mon, Nov 13 

Y N
21,671 words Word Count: 1,667 

Tue, Nov 14 

Y N
23,338 words Word Count: 1,667 

Wed, Nov 15 

Y N
25,000 words 

Word Count: 1,667 

Thur, Nov 16 

Y N
26,672 words Word Count: 1,667 

Fri, Nov 17 

Y N
28,339 words Word Count: 1,667 

Sat, Nov 18 

Y N
30,000 words Word Count: 1,667 

Sun, Nov 19 

Y N
31,673 words Word Count: 1,667 

Mon, Nov 20 

Y N
33,340 words 

Word Count: 1,667 

Tue, Nov 21 

Y N
35,000 words Word Count: 1,667 

Wed, Nov 22 

Y N
36,674 words Word Count: 1,667 

Thur, Nov 23 

Y N
38,341 words Word Count: 1,667 

Fri, Nov 24 

40,000 words 

Y N

Word Count: 1,667 

Sat, Nov 25 

Y N
41,675 words 

Word Count: 1,667 

Sun, Nov 26 

Y N
43,342 words Word Count: 1,667 

Mon, Nov 27 

Y N
45,000 words Word Count: 1,667 

Tue, Nov 28 

Y N
46,676 words Word Count: 1,667 

Wed, Nov 29 

Y N
48,343 words Word Count: 1,667 

Thur, Nov 30 

Y N
50,000 words 
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Three questions you should definitely know the answer to before November 1 

Essential Questions 

Question 1: Who is your protagonist? 
Define who they are at the beginning of the story. Who are they? What are they 
like as a person? List a few character traits. 

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

Question 2: What happens to them? 
What problem does the protagonist face? How do they react to it? What course of 
action do they take? This is the middle of your story. 

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

Question 3: How does this change them? 
In the end, how does the problem get resolved. How does your character evolve 
while facing the problem? What do they learn? 

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
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Where you can keep track of all the tiny changes you make in your story 

Notes 

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

Change made from page : ____ onwards     ||     Fixed? 

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

Change made from page : ____ onwards     ||     Fixed? 

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

Change made from page : ____ onwards     ||     Fixed? 

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

Change made from page : ____ onwards     ||     Fixed? 
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